
Subject Course Title Mark Cred Att/Cmp

Parkrose High School

2013 091Yr: Grade:Month:

0.00Sheltered English 1-2LA NP 0.50 /

0.50ELL IntermediateEL D 0.50 /

0.00Health Education IHE F 0.50 /

0.00Physical SciencePS F 0.50 /

0.00Algebra IMA F 0.50 /

0.50PE IPE D 0.50 /

0.50S.D.I.EL A 0.50 /

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:3.00 1.50 1.000

Parkrose High School

2013 096Yr: Grade:Month:

0.50Sheltered English 1-2LA D 0.50 /

0.00ELL IntermediateEL F 0.50 /

0.003-D ArtFA F 0.50 /

0.00Principles of ArtFA F 0.50 /

0.00Physical SciencePS F 0.50 /

0.00Algebra IMA F 0.50 /

0.50S.D.l.EL C 0.50 /

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:3.50 1.00 0.429

Parkrose High School

2014 101Yr: Grade:Month:

0.00Sheltered English 1LA NP 0.50 /

0.50English Language Learners: IntermediateEL C 0.50 /

0.00GeometryMA F 0.50 /

0.00Honors BiologyBI F 0.50 /

0.50Elements and Principles of Art 1FA D 0.50 /

0.50Specially Designed Instruction LabEL C 0.50 /

0.50Sheltered Global StudiesSS D 0.50 /

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:3.00 2.00 1.000

Parkrose High School

2014 105Yr: Grade:Month:

0.50English Language Learners: IntermediateEL B 0.50 /

0.00GeometryMA F 0.50 /

0.50Elements and Principles of Art 2FA C 0.50 /
Continued on next column...

0.50Sheltered English 1LA D 0.50 /

0.50Honors BiologySC C 0.50 /

0.50Sheltered Global StudiesSS D 0.50 /

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:3.50 3.00 1.714

0.00World War 2-CRGS F 0.25 /

0.00Algebra 1-CRMA F 0.25 /

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:0.75 0.00 0.000

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:2.00 2.00 0.000

0.50Health Education IIHE C 0.50 /

0.50Core Academic SupportEL B 0.50 /

0.50English 1-4LA B 0.50 /

0.50Adv Math ConceptsMA P 0.50 /

0.50GeologySC C 0.50 /

0.50US HistorySS P 0.50 /

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:3.50 3.50 2.500

0.50Lifetime FitnessPE C 0.50 /

0.50Core Academic SupportEL B 0.50 /

0.50English 1-4LA A 0.50 /

0.50Adv Math ConceptsMA P 0.50 /

0.50GeologySC C 0.50 /
Continued on next column...

Cred Att: Cred Cmp: GPA:3.50 3.50 2.600

241652013-2014

91742014-2015

8.00 8.00Elective

3.00 3.00Arts/Sec Lang/Career Tech

1.00 0.00 1.00Government/Economics

1.00 0.00 1.00Global Studies

1.00 0.50 0.50Health Education

4.00 2.00 2.00English

3.00 1.00 2.00Mathematics

1.00 1.00Physical Education

1.00 0.00 1.00Physical Science

1.00 1.00Science

1.00 0.00 1.00US History

 TOTALS 9.5016.5026.00

Essential Skills Reading Not Passed

^   Parkrose High SchoolEssential Skills Writing Not Passed

^   Parkrose High SchoolEssential Skills Math Not Passed

^   Parkrose High School

Subject Course Title Mark Cred Att/Cmp

Parkrose High School

2014 105Yr: Grade:Month:

0.50Specially Designed InstructionEL B 0.50 /

Parkrose High School

2014 1110Yr: Grade:Month:

0.00Biology-CRBI F 0.25 /

Parkrose High School

2014 1111Yr: Grade:Month:

2.00Spanish SLIP TestFA P 2.00 /

Parkrose High School

2015 111Yr: Grade:Month:

0.50English Language Learners: AdvancedEL P 0.50 /

Parkrose High School

2015 116Yr: Grade:Month:

0.50English Language Learners: AdvancedEL C 0.50 /

Subject Course Title Mark Cred Att/Cmp

Parkrose High School

2015 116Yr: Grade:Month:

0.50US HistorySS P 0.50 /

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

61672012-2013

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

1.00 0.00 1.00Biology

ResultTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Method

Personalized Learning Not Taken

Signature

Page 1 of 1

09/28/2015

Perm ID

226476
Grd

12 F

GenState ID

8188335

Home Address

Student Name

10315 NE Sandy Blvd #16
Portland, OR 97220-3362

04/30/1998

Date Of Birth Phone

Minjares, Melissa I.

Modified

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Parkrose High School

Parkrose School District
Parkrose High School

http://hs.parkrose.k12.or.us/

High School

503-408-2739

Fax

503-408-2600

Phone

School Address

12003 NE Shaver St
Portland, OR 97220

September 28, 2015

206 out of 223

Class of 2016

Class Rank

Enter Date

09/08/2009

Unweighted GPA Weighted GPA

Cumulative GPA 1.370 Cumulative Wt. 1.370

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

Weighted GPA

Graduation Date


